Thor Motor Coach Inc.
PO Box 1486

701 CR 15

ELKHART, IN 46515
www.ThorMotorCoach.com
Teiephone . (574) 266-1111

o TTHOT W0 L0

Serial Number: FCH031 E0003163 Product Year: 2018 Interior: Gemstone
VIN: 1FDXE4FS7HDC77258 Chassis Year: 2017 Exterior: Orange Crush HD-Max
Order #: 0523336-08 Product Chassis E450PWR Cablnetry Brazman Cherry
Item Number:: FC31E-18 2018 31E Four Winds Base Price:: 112,650.00

Standard Equipment

8000-Ib. Trailer Hitch

Fully Automatic Hydraulic Leveling Jacks
Power Patio Awning w/Integrated LED Lighting
Slide-Out Room Awning(s)

Roof Ladder

Frameless Windows

Back-up Monitor w/Touch Screen Dash Stereo

Convenience Package: Keyless Cab Entry & Valve Stem
Extenders

Stainless Steel Wheel Liners

Bunk Ladder

Double Door Refrigerator

2-Burner Gas Range Top w/Single Induction Cooktop
Convection Microwave

Pop-up Outlet & Charging Station Kitchen Ctop
Pantry

Queen-Sized Bed

Bunk Beds in Hallway Slide Room

Power Vent in Bathroom

Shower with Glass Door

40" TV on Manual Swivel in Cabover w/Blu-ray Player
32" Television in Bedroom

(2) 15" TV's w/DVD Player Combo in Bunk Beds
Bluetooth Enabled Radio Sys w/ Ext Speakers

4.0 Micro Quiet Onan Generator

Auxiliary House Battery

Pre-wired for Solar Charging

Tankless Water Heater

Outside Shower

Exterior LP / BBQ Connection

Holding Tanks w/Heat Pads

RAPID CAMP - Wireless Remote System

Optional Equipment

Exterior: Orange Crush HD-Max

32" Exterior Television 675
Leatherette Jackknife Sofa 293
Leatherette Booth Dinette w/Dream Dinette Mechanism 113
Single Child Safety Tether 98
12V Attic Fan in Bedroom 188
Cabover Child Safety Net 143
15.0 BTU A/C IPO 13.5 BTU 143

Second Auxiliary Battery

Heated, Remote Ext Mirrors w/Side Cameras
Power Drivers Seat

Leatherette Driver/Pass Chairs

Cockpit Carpet Mat

Dash Applique

Premier Package

Total Options::

Total Optlons g
Base Price;

Total Amount;;

188
1,013
525
525
83
143

4,130.00

4,130.00
112,650.00

116,780.00




